
List of Buffalo County School counselors. 
 
Elm Creek:   
Melanie Klingelhoefer  
Guidance Counselor  
Email: melanie.klingelhoefer@elmcreekschools.org 
Phone: 308-856-4300 ext. 1706  
 
 
Gibbon:  
Keri Waddle  
Guidance Counselor  
Email: keri.waddle@gibbonpublic.org 
 
 
Shelton:  
Kristen Reilly  
Human Resources Coordinator  
Email: kreilly@sheltonpublicschools.org 
 
 
Ravenna:  
Angie Drahota  
PreK-12 Counselor  
Phone: 308-452-3249 
 Email: angie.drahota@ravennabluejays.org 
 
 
Pleasanton:  
Bob Bednar  
Counselor  
Email: bbednar@pleasantonbulldogs.org 
 
 
Miller:  
Roger Doud  
School Counselor [Summer-Eddyville-Miller Public School  
Phone: 308-752-2925 or cell: 308-390-7248 
http://doudscounselingcorner.weebly.com 
 
 
Amherst:  
Bobbi Sorensen  
Email: bsorensen@amherstbroncos.org 
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Kearney: 
Emily Parker 
School Counseling Office Secretary 
Office Phone: 308-698-8073 
Email: emiparker@kearneycats.com 
Website: https://www.kearneypublicschools.org/schools/secondary/kearney-high-
school/guidance/curriculum/ 
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